
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 86994435

Data publicarii	15.09.23	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.184,14 RON - 3.184,14 RON

Descriere: Pensule 1X10.98=10.08; Panza flex 6X15.13=90.78; Lacat 3X14.29=42.87; Capac WC 4X23.53=94.12; Panza abraziva 10X4.20=42.00; Prelungitor 1X134.45=134.45; Baterie chiuveta 2X109.24=218.48; Rezerva trafalet 4X3.36=13.44; Racord flexibil 4X21.01=84.04; Profil PVC 3X25.21=75.73; Gresie cutie 2X92.44=184.88; Vopsea 2.5L 2X67.23=134.46; Baterie lavoar 3X176.47=529.41; Baterie lavoar 2X294.12=588.24; Adeziv 2X105.04=210.08; Adeziv 2X33.61=67.22; Lavabil 3X151.26=453.78; Lac incolor 2X84.03=168.06; Silicon 2X21.01=42.0
